

BOOK PAGE 16 PAGE 1097
 Geo P...
 2358110

ACCOUNT
 HAYMORE CONST. - STONE AVE. JOB
 P O BOX 3854
 GREENVILLE, S C 29608
 32663-1 GRP 345 235 0301

DATE	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT NO.	REFERENCE	PURCHASES	PAYMENTS	BALANCE
This is a Thermo Fax Copy of Your Ledger Account.			BALANCE FORWARD			
12/27 H		32,663	40,492	1,437.50		1,437.50
1/1 H		32,663	41,307	43.93		1,481.43
1/7 H		32,663	41,822	274.46		1,755.89
1/8 H		32,663	41,591	250.21		2,006.10
1/9 H		32,663	40,490	498.88		2,504.98
1/10 H		32,663	42,325	21.32		2,526.30
1/11 H		32,663	42,405	31.10		
1/11 H		32,663	42,222	239.62		2,797.02
1/16		32,663	42,812	74.62		2,871.64
1/18		32,663	42,888	269.36		3,141.00
1/19		32,663	43,008	205.92		3,346.92
1/21		32,663	43,205	56.78		3,403.70
1/23		32,663	42,933	2,563.56		5,967.26
2/29 H		32,663	44,060	9.20		5,976.46
3/6 H		32,663	44,819	65.94		6,042.40
3/7 H		32,663	44,816	880.40		6,922.80
3/7 H		32,663	44,816	880.40		
3/7 H		32,663	44,816	88.40		6,130.80
3/8 H		32,663	44,539	401.18		
3/8 H		32,663	45,082	5.62		6,537.60
3/12 H		32,663	45,164	355.12		6,892.72
3/18 H		32,663	43,992	408.41		7,301.13
3/23 H		32,663	46,460	399.36		7,700.49
4/13 H	Transfer from 32661-5 15% attorney fees	32,663		82.74		7,783.23
						1,167.48
						8,950.71

ALL CHARGES AND CREDITS AFTER 26th WILL APPEAR ON NEXT MONTH'S STATEMENT
 ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE BY THE 10th OF THE MONTH.

THE LAST AMOUNT
 IN THIS COLUMN
 IS YOUR BALANCE

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)
 COUNTY OF GREENVILLE) AFFIDAVIT

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me James A. Ellis, who, after being duly sworn, states that he is Manager, Financial Services to Customers of Frank Ulmer Lumber Co., Inc.; that he is familiar with the foregoing account and knows it to be true and correct; that Haymore Construction Co., Inc., does owe to Frank Ulmer Lumber Co., Inc., the sum of \$8,950.71 which includes an attorney's fee of 15% of the unpaid debt, and no part of which is subject to any offset or credit.

SWORN to before me this
 17th day of December, 1974.

Janice G. King
 Janice G. King (L.S.)

Notary Public for S. C.; my commission expires 2/18/79
 (CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)

James A. Ellis
 James A. Ellis